Non Slam Disc Check Valve
Mechanism :
Standard
Silent Features
This Specifications Wafer Type DCV
No. Description Material Qty.
01 Body WCB / CF8 / CF8M 01
02 Disc CF8M 01

03 02 05 01
04
INLET
Email ID : info@flowbizexports.com | www.flowbizexports.comCopyright-2021 @FlowBiz Exports Pvt. Ltd.01
Close Posi�on Open Posi�on
Wafer Type
Lug Type Design
(Size: 1 ¼ inch to 2 inch S/E)
(Size: ½ inch to 1 inch S/E)
(Size: ½ inch to 12 inch)
Dimensions:                                                                                 (All Dimensions are in mm)
Valve Model
Valve Size
ØA ØB ØC ØD T L Weight in Kgs
MM Inch
FB-DCV-15 15 ½” 43 29 15 37 16 60 0.115
FB-DCV-20 20 ¾” 53 35 20 44 19 70 0.183
FB-DCV-25 25 1” 63 44 25 55 22 80 0.284
FB-DCV-32 32 1 1/4” 74 53 32 67 28 90 0.489
FB-DCV-40 40 1 1/2” 85 66 39 78 32 101 0.650
FB-DCV-50 50 2” 95 77 49 92 40 115 1.088
FB-DCV-65 65 2 1/2” 115 98 64 107 46 142 1.200
FB-DCV-80 80 3” 133 110 79 127 50 153 1.700
FB-DCV-100 100 4” 155 129 100 142 60 184 2.550
FB-DCV-125 125 5” 192 161 125 184 90 245 7.600
FB-DCV-150 150 6” 223 191 150 223 105 --- 9.400
FB-DCV-200 200 8” 279 249 198 279 143 --- 15.900
FB-DCV-250 250 10” 340 306 250 338 140 --- 29.100
FB-DCV-300 300 12” On Request
This Specifications Size 1/2” to 1” S/E
No. Description Material Qty.
01 Body CF8 / CF8M 01
02 Connector CF8 / CF8M 01

B
Steam
Satura�on curve
E C
The product must not be used in the              region.
A - B - C - D = DCV without spring or with high temperature spring.
E - C - D = DCV with standard spring.
Email ID : info@flowbizexports.com | www.flowbizexports.comCopyright-2021 @FlowBiz Exports Pvt. Ltd.02
Dimensions :                                                     (All Dimensions are in mm)
Valve
Model
Valve Size
F TH ØA
Weight
MM Inch S / E
FB-DCV-15-SE 15 ½” 55 1/2” 15 0.400
FB-DCV-20-SE 20 ¾” 60 3/4” 20 0.640
FB-DCV-25-SE 25 1” 68 1” 25 0.955
FB-DCV-32-SE 32 1 1/4” 76 1 1/4” 32 1.425
FB-DCV-40-SE 40 1 1/2” 81 1 1/2” 38 1.972
FB-DCV-50-SE 50 2” 93 2” 49 2.666
15MM 20MM 25MM 40MM 50MM 65MM 80MM 100MM 125MM 150MM 200MM 250MM
2.5 2.5 2.5 35 4 4.5 5.5 6.5 On Request
15MM 20MM 25MM 40MM 50MM 65MM 80MM 100MM 125MM 150MM 200MM 250MM
25 25 25 28 29 30 31 33 On Request